82
KNOCKOUTS
TRUSTED
SINCE
1862
USA CANADA INT’L
FAX  800.451.2632 FAX  800.524.2853 FAX  +1.815.397.9247
PHONE  800.435.0786 PHONE  866.384.8813 PHONE  +1.815.397.7070

STUD
CONDUIT
& PIPE
HOLE SIZE
ACTUAL
CAPACITY
MILD STEEL
REPLACEMENT
PUNCH
REPLACEMENT
DIE
REPLACEMENT
MANUAL DRAW STUD
CAT NO. UPC NO. SIZE Ø INCH Ø MM GA. MM CAT. NO. UPC NO. CAT. NO. UPC NO. CAT. NO. UPC NO.
06727 06727 — — 0.492 12.5 16 1.5 06728 06728 06729 06729 1675AV 04218
7211EBB-15.2 31989 — — 0.598 15.2 14 2.0 31969 31969 32002 32002 00042 00042
35177 35177 — — 0.638 16.2 14 2.0 35163 35163 35162 35162 00042 00042
7211EBB-18.6 31990 — — 0.732 18.6 14 2.0 31970 31970 32003 32003 00042 00042
12307 12307 — 3/4 — 19.1 14 2.0 12306 12306 12305 12305 00042 00042
7211EBB-20.4 31991 — — 0.803 20.4 14 2.0 31971 31971 32004 32004 00042 00042
7211BB-1/2 31962 1/2" 7/8 0.885 22.5 10 3.5 721-1/2 31756 14722 14722 00042 00042
◊ ◊ 1/2" 7/8 0.885 22.5 10 3.5 721-1/2P◊ 01980 14722P◊ 01992 00042P 06678
12338 12338 — 15/16 — 23.8 14 2.0 12340 12340 12339 12339 00042 00042
35178 35178 — 1 1.000 25.4 14 2.0 35165 35165 35164 35164 00042P 06678
12341 12341 — 1-1/16 — 27 14 2.0 12343 12343 12342 12342 00042 00042
7211BB-3/4 31963 3/4" — 1.115 28.3 10 3.5 721-3/4 31757 124AV 06972 249AVBB 04040
◊ ◊ 3/4" — 1.115 28.3 10 3.5 721-3/4P◊ 01981 124AVP◊ 01993 249AVBBP◊ 01987
7211EBB-28.3 31993 — — 1.115 28.3 14 2.0 31973 31973 32006 32006 00042 00042
60246 60246 — 1-7/32 1.210 30.5 10 3.5 60237 60237 36278 36278 249AVBB 04040
36508 36508 — 1-7/32 1.210 30.5 14 2.0 36284 36284 36279 36279 00042 00042
12308 12308 — 1-1/4 — 31.8 16 1.5 12309 12309 12310 12310 00042 00042
35179 35179 — — 1.280 32.5 10 3.5 35169 35169 35168 35168 249AVBB 04040
7211BB-1 31964 1" — 1.362 34.6 10 3.5 721-1 31758 126AV 04011 249AVBB 04040
◊ ◊ 1" — 1.362 34.6 10 3.5 721-1P◊ 01982 126AVP◊ 01994 249AVBBP◊ 01987
7211EBB-37 31995 — — 1.457 37.0 10 3.5 31975 31975 32008 32008 249AVBB 04040
12313 12313 — 1-1/2 — 38.1 10 3.0 12312 12312 12311 12311 249AVBB 04040
35180 35180 — — 1.595 40.5 10 3.5 35158 35158 35159 35159 249AVBB 04040
12347 12347 — 1-5/8 — 41.3 10 3.0 12349 12349 12348 12348 249AVBB 04040
7211BB-1-1/4 31965 1-1/4" — 1.701 43.2 10 3.5 721-1-1/4 31759 128AV 04013 249AVBB 04040
◊ ◊ 1-1/4" — 1.701 43.2 10 3.5 721-1-1/4P◊ 01983 128AVP◊ 01995 249AVBBP◊ 01987
12316 12316 — 1-3/4 — 44.5 10 3.0 12315 12315 12314 12314 249AVBB 04040
7211EBB-47 31996 — — 1.850 47.0 10 3.5 31976 31976 32009 32009 304AVBB 04042
12350 12350 — 1-7/8 — 47.6 10 3.0 12354 12354 12352 12352 304AVBB 04042
7211BB-1-1/2 31966 1-1/2" — 1.951 49.6 10 3.5 721-1-1/2 31760 440AV 04061 304AVBB 04042
◊ ◊ 1-1/2" — 1.951 49.6 10 3.5 721-1-1/2P◊ 01984 440AVP◊ 01996 304AVBBP◊ 01988
35181 35181 — 2 2.000 50.8 10 3.5 35160 35160 35161 35161 304AVBB 04042
36171 36171 — 2-1/8 2.125 54.0 10 3.5 36172 36172 36173 36173 304AVBB 04042
12351 12351 — 2-1/4 — 57.2 10 3.0 12355 12355 12353 12353 304AVBB 04042
7211EBB-60 31998 — — 2.362 60.0 10 3.5 31978 31978 32011 32011 304AVBB 04042
7211BB-2 31967 2" 2-3/8 2.416 61.5 10 3.5 721-2 31761 442AV 04063 304AVBB 04042
◊ ◊ 2" 2-3/8 2.416 61.5 10 3.5 721-2P◊ 01985 442AVP◊ 01997 304AVBBP◊ 01988
35182 35182 — — 2.520 64.0 10 3.5 35167 35167 35166 35166 304AVBB 04042
◊
Individually packaged in point of purchase clamshell for display opportunities